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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only
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Alec Peckmann
Erik Peckmann
Richard Janosky
Jamison Dove
Hunter Warren
Jensen Glatfelter
Erik Deller

Chase Crosley
Elliot Kline
William McKinney
Tayvon Thomas
Matthew Blumhard
Aaron Thomas
Keagan McKee
Jacob Stern
Richard Bass Jr
David Foery
Jakub Becker
Kaeden McKee
Gabriel Rodeffer
Zachary Gilbert
Tyler Staub

Liam Hoffman
Cameron Aspey
Eric Smith

Darren Yeager
Nicholas Whitacre
Christopher Woods
Luke Foery

Dylan Clabaugh
Abe Evans

Alex Armstead
Donovan Reiber
Joseph Wisenall
John Dillinger
Ryan Steele

Karl Mallorey
Kieran McKee
Steven Miller
Jaydon Vu

Finn Hoffman
Michael Hetrick
Micah Thomas
Thomas Whitfield
Eric Naylor
Mackenzie Cherry
David Patterson
Elliott Soffer
Hayden Grim

Christopher Urrunaga

Richard Janosky
Jeremy Naylor
Jackson Miller
Austin Smith
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7/20/2008
7/24/2005
7/18/1998
7/22/2007
7/17/2004
7/19/2014
7/18/1998
7/21/2018
7/21/2018
6/24/2017
6/24/2017
7/21/2001
7/22/2006
7/12/2014
6/24/2006
7/21/2007
7/17/2004
7/18/2009
7/19/2014
7/22/2006
7/22/2000
7/21/2012
7/12/2014
6/30/2007
7/21/2018
6/30/2007
7/23/2016
7/22/2006
7/18/2009

7/2/2019
7/18/1998
7/22/2000
7/12/2014
7/21/2001
6/14/2008
7/23/2016
6/15/2002
7/18/2009
7/12/2014
7/14/2012
6/26/2021
7/23/2011
7/23/2016
7/13/2002
7/24/1999
7/17/2004

6/6/2009
6/24/2017
6/26/2021
7/14/2012

7/26/2008
7/23/2005

7/2/2019
7/25/2021

CASL All-Star Championships 2008
CASL All-Stars 2005

DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL All-Star Championships 2007
CASL Camp Hill 2004

CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
CASLACWS 2017

CASLACWS 2017

CASL B Divisional 2001

CASL AAA Divisional 2006

CASL Carlisle 2014

CASL Mechanicsburg 2006

CASL AAA Divisional 2007

CASL Camp Hill 2004

CASL AAA Divisional 2009

CASL AAAA Divisional 2014

CASL AAA Divisional 2006

CASL C Divisional 2000

CASL AAA Divisional 2012

CASL Carlisle 2014

CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
CASL AAAA Divisional 2016

CASL AAA Divisional 2006

CASL AAA Divisional 2009

2019 Gary Shank Invitational
DIVISIONALS CASL 98

CASL C Divisional 2000

CASL Carlisle 2014

CASL B Divisional 2001

CASL Hampden 2008

CASL AAAA Divisional 2016

CASL Camp Hill 2002

CASL AAA Divisional 2009

CASL Carlisle 2014

CASLSpring Grove 2012

DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
CASL AAAA Divisional 2011

CASL AAAA Divisional 2016

CASL Carlisle 2002

B DIVISIONAL CASL 99

CASL Camp Hill 2004

CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
CASL ACWS 2017

DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
CASLSpring Grove 2012

CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
CASL AAA Divisional 2005

2019 Gary Shank Invitational

2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
5 2589 S F Tanner Glatfelter 16 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
6 26.21 S F Ethan Downey 15 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
7 26.24 S F *1 Kieran McKee 18 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
8* 26.98 S F Tyler Staub 17 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
8* 26.98 S F  *I Ross Spangler 18 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
10 27.09 S F  *I Adam Becker 15 7/23/2000 CASL All Stars 2000
1 27.56 S F *I Tobias Kwasnjuk 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
12 2762 S F  *I Erik Deller 17 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
13 27.74 S F *1 Alexander Landis 17 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
14 2793 S F *1 Jaxson Burrage 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
15 2794 S F  *1 Joel Behr 17 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
16 28.31 S F *1 Stephen Cashman 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
17 28.50 S F  *I Jakub Becker 16 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
18 28.61 S F  *1 Aidan Connolly 13 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
19 28.71 S F  *1 Scott Tilley 15 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
20 28.73 S F  *I Justin Adams 18 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
21 28.74 S F *I James Garcia 16 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
22 28.76 S F *I Dallas Sutton 15 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
23 28.95 S F  *I Chris Bartkowski 16 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
24 29.03 S F *1 Austin Spangler 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
25 29.21 S F  *1 Luther Rinehart 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
26 2943 S F *I DeVaughn Clauser 16 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
27 2950 S F Brogan Myers 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
28 29.57 S F *I Eddie Cervantes 15 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
29 29.65 S F *1 Brandon Cesky 17 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
30 29.68 S F *I Cameron Aspey 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
31 30.02 S F  *I Jud Pequignot 14 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
32 30.03 S F  *1 Tyler Snyder 13 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
33 30.04 S F  *I Cory Dillinger 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
34 30.13 S F  *I Tyke McDaniel 16 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
35 30.19 S F  *I Matt March 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
36 30.22 S F  *1 Scott Becker 14 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
37 30.73 S F  *I Matthew Ibarra 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
38 30.75 S F  *I Dylan Jacobson 17 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
39 30.86 S F  *I Casey Marshall 13 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
40 30.91 S F *1 Dan Buchanan 15 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
41 31.09 S F  *1 Dakota Taylor 16 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
42 3111 S F  *I Stephen Forbes 15 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
43 31.26 S F  *I Jacob Kaufman 15 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
44 3142 S F *I Alec Wolfe 17 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
45 3147 S F Mason Hockenberry 12 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
46* 3231 S F  *I Erik Peckmann 1 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
46* 32.31 S F  *1 Steven Glatfelter 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
48 3257 S F *1 Adam Pletz 13 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
49 33.38 S F  *I Brody Black 12 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
50 33.79 S F *I Sam Rickard 13 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
Boys Senior 100 Free
1 56.32 S F Tanner Glatfelter 16 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
2 56.60 S F *1 Jackson Miller 17 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
3 57.20 S F *I Jeremy Naylor 16 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
4 57.55 S F *1 Richard Janosky 18 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
5 58.44 S F Ethan Downey 15 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
6 58.60 S F *I Karl Mallorey 17 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
7 58.64 S F *I Kieran McKee 17 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
8 59.02 S F  *I Ross Spangler 18 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
9 59.19 S F  *I David Boyer 16 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
10 1:00.47 S F *1 Tobias Kwasnjuk 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
11 1:01.00 S F  *I Adam Becker 15 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
12 1:01.97 S F *1 Joel Behr 17 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
13 1:02.30 S F *I Casey Marshall 14 7/22/2012 CASL All-Star Meet 2012
14 1:02.33 S F *1 Alexander Landis 17 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
15 1:02.70 S F Mason Hockenberry 14 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
16 1:03.28 S F  *I Erik Deller 16 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
17 1:04.42 S F *I Ryan Taylor 18 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
18 1:04.55 S F  *I Eric Naylor 13 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
19 1:04.67 S F Austin Smith 12 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
20 1:04.93 S F  *1 Travis Hoffman 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
21 1:05.57 S F *1 Chris Bartkowski 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
22 1:05.86 S F *I Stephen Cashman 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
23 1:06.16 S F  *1 Justin Adams 18 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
24 1:06.67 S F *1 Stephen Forbes 18 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
25 1:06.81 S F *1 Cameron Aspey 15 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
26 1:06.88 S F *1 Matt March 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
27 1:07.00 S F *I Aidan Connolly 13 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
28 1:07.06 S F *1 Eddie Cervantes 15 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
29 1:07.29 S F  *I Austin Spangler 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
30 1:07.51 S F *1 James Garcia 16 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
31 1:07.87 S F *I DeVaughn Clauser 16 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
32 1:08.55 S F  *1 Scott Becker 14 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
33 1:08.74 S F *1 Dallas Sutton 15 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
34 1:08.79 S F *1 Dan Buchanan 15 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
35 1:09.13 S F *1 Jud Pequignot 15 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
36 1:09.17 S F *1 Tyler Snyder 13 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
37 1:09.85 S F *1 Cory Dillinger 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
38 1:09.93 S F  *1 Matthew Ibarra 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
39 1:10.48 S F *1I Andrew Woods 13 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
40 1:10.64 S F  *I Dylan Jacobson 17 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
41 1:12.74 S F  *1 Alec Wolfe 17 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
42 1:1439 S F *I Adam Pletz 13 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
43 1:14.65 S F Evan Lamison 14 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
44 1:1541 S F  *1 Hunter Link 12 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
45 1:16.39 S F Owen Downey 12 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
46 1:16.59 S F  *1 Dakota Taylor 16 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
47 1:17.36 S F *1 SiBarnes 12 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
48 1:17.69 S F *I Keagan McKee 12 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
49 1:17.96 S F *1 Shawn Vincent 15 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
50 1:18.29 S F *1 David Foery 12 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
Boys Senior 25 Back
1 20.69 S F  *1 Erik Peckmann 8 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
2 2187 S F *I Richard Janosky 8 7/19/1998 ALL-STARS CASL 98
3 2250 S F  *1 Erik Deller 8 7/19/1998 ALL-STARS CASL 98
4 22.80 S F Elliot Kline 8 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
5 23.46 S F *I Matthew Blumhard 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
6 23.88 S F  *I Jakub Becker 8 7/19/2009 CASL All-Star Championships 2009
7 2422 S F *1 Richard Bass Jr 8 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
8 24.58 S F *1 Steven Miller 7 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
9 25.09 S F *1 Jesse Morrow 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
10 27.74 S F *I Aaron Thomas 7 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
1 28.03 S F *1I Cameron Aspey 8 6/16/2007 CASL Indian Creek 2007
12 28.04 S F *1 Liam Hoffman 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
13 28.28 S F *I Jamison Dove 6 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
14 28.67 S F  *1 Eric Naylor 8 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
15 28.74 S F *I Kaeden McKee 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
16 28.79 S F  *I Luke Foery 7 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
17 28.89 S F Finn Hoffman 8 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
18 29.05 S F *1 Joseph Wisenall 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
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Dover Area Aquatic Club

"Committed To Excellence'

Individual Top Times

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
19 29.16 S F Tyler Staub 8 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
20 29.33 S F *I Gabriel Rodeffer 8 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
21 2946 S F *I Keagan McKee 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
22 30.37 S F  *1I Zachary Gilbert 7 6/26/1999 CARLISLE CASL 99
23 30.73 S F *I Ryan Steele 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
24 3099 S F  *I William McKinney 8 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
25 31.63 S F *I Jacob Stern 8 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
26 31.64 S F *I Michael Hetrick 6 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
27 3235 S F *I Patrick O'Neill 7 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
28 3289 S F *I Jensen Glatfelter 6 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
29 3294 S F *1 Alex Armstead 7 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
30 34.19 S F *1I Donovan Reiber 7 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
31 34.63 S F *1 Thomas Whitfield 8 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
32 34.65 S F  *1 Christopher Woods 7 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
33 3486 S F *I Kieran McKee 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
34 35.75 S F *I Dylan Clabaugh 8 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
35 35.98 S F *I Jaydon Vu 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
36 3711 S F  *I Chase Crosley 7 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
37 41.03 S F  *I David Patterson 7 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
38 4321 S F *1 Alec Peckmann 4 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
39 4453 S F  *I Malachi Conrad 6 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
40 x44.88 S F  *1 Elliott Soffer 7 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
41 45.00 S F  *I Noah Rinehart 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
42 48.15 S F *I Christopher Urrunaga 6 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
43 50.72 S F  *I Aaron Eckard 5 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
44 x53.98 S F  *1 Derrick Steele 7 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
45 55.13 S F *1 Darren Yeager 5 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
46 56.03 S F Hayden Grim 8 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
47 1:27.80 S F  *I Christian Gilbert 6 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000

Boys Senior 50 Back

1 29.05 S F *I Casey Marshall 16 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
2 29.48 S F *I Andrew Woods 18 7/19/2009 CASL All-Star Championships 2009
3 29.57 S F *1 Chris Bartkowski 15 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
4 30.09 S F *1 Ryan Taylor 18 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
5 30.31 S F *1 Jackson Miller 17 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
6 30.40 S F  *I Josiah Kline 18 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
7 3043 S F  *1 Travis Hoffman 17 7/22/2001 CASL AllStars 2001
8 30.92 S F  *I Eric Naylor 13 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
9 31.76 S F *1 Richard Janosky 17 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
10 32.36 S F Austin Smith 17 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
1 32.38 S F Mason Hockenberry 14 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
12 33.11 S F  *I Erik Deller 14 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
13 33.79 S F  *I Scott Tilley 15 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
14 34.17 S F *I Jaxson Burrage 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
15 34.45 S F  *1 Jensen Glatfelter 13 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
16* 34.96 S F *1 Jaydon Vu 14 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
16* 3496 S F  *I Jeremy Naylor 15 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
18 35.27 S F *1 Jacob Spangler 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
19 35.33 S F  *I Stephen Forbes 18 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
20 3541 S F *1 Jakub Becker 16 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
21 35.85 S F *I Stephen Cashman 13 7/25/2004 CASL All-Stars 2004
22 3592 S F  *1 Dan Buchanan 15 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
23 36.44 S F *I Erik Peckmann 11 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
24 36.51 S F *I Eddie Cervantes 15 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
25 36.65 S F *I Dallas Sutton 15 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
26 37.80 S F  *I Tobias Kwasnjuk 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
27 37.90 S F  *1 Austin Spangler 16 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
28 3797 S F  *I Tyke McDaniel 16 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
29 38.19 S F  *I Dakota Taylor 16 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
30 39.19 S F  *I Shawn Vincent 15 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
31 39.34 S F  *I Luther Rinehart 15 7/22/2006 CASL AAA Divisional 2006
32 39.91 S F *1 Drew MacDonald 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
33 40.15 S F  *I Hunter Link 13 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
34 40.36 S F *1 Sam Rickard 13 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
35 4098 S F Owen Kline 12 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
36 41.05 S F  *I Noah Mumma 13 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
37 4121 S F *1 Cory Dillinger 13 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
38 4123 S F *1 Cole Rowlands 12 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
39 4173 S F *1 Alec Wolfe 17 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
40 4187 S F *1 Liam Hoffman 12 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
41 4218 S F *I Steven Glatfelter 17 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
42 4254 S F  *I Jud Pequignot 12 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
43 4297 S F Elliot Kline 11 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
44 43.11 S F *I Joseph Kepple 15 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
45 44.00 S F *1I Cameron Aspey 1 7/25/2010 CASL All-Star Meet 2010
46 44.02 S F *I Kyle Lanphier 12 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
47 44.30 S F *1 Jacob Kaufman 14 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
48 4443 S F *1 Troy Hoffman 12 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
49 4448 S F  *I Luke Brown 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
50 4449 S F Tyler Staub 13 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
Boys Senior 25 Breast
1 23.20 S F *I Tayvon Thomas 8 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
2 23.85 S F  *1 Alec Peckmann 8 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
3 26.28 S F Tyler Staub 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
4 26.68 S F  *1 Erik Peckmann 8 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
5 27.70 S F Kevin Vu 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
6 27.77 S F *I Cameron Aspey 8 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
7 28.67 S F  *I Zachary Gilbert 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
8 28.99 S F *I Michael Hetrick 7 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
9 29.26 S F *1 Liam Hoffman 8 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
10 3043 S F *1 Abe Evans 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
1 31.19 S F *1 Jakub Becker 8 7/19/2009 CASL All-Star Championships 2009
12 31.83 S F *1 Aaron Thomas 8 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
13 3235 S F Elliot Kline 7 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
14 32.60 S F  *I Nicholas Whitacre 8 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
15 3294 S F  *I John Dillinger 7 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
16 3322 S F *I Jamison Dove 7 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
17 x33.99 S F Hayden Grim 8 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
18 35.64 S F  *I Chase Crosley 7 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
19 3591 S F Owen Kline 7 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
20 36.93 S F *I Jonas Kwasnjuk 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
21 36.94 S F  *I Luke Foery 7 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
22 37.02 S F *I Karl Mallorey 8 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
23 38.86 S F *I Kaeden McKee 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
24 40.40 S F  *I Kyle Heckert 6 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
25 41.18 S F *1I Malachi Conrad 6 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
26 4233 S F *I Micah Thomas 8 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
27 1:00.30 S F *1 Dylan Clabaugh 8 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
Boys Senior 50 Breast
1 3224 S F *1I Adam Spangler 17 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
2 32.82 S F *1 Andrew Woods 17 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
3 3291 S F Tanner Glatfelter 18 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
4 33.15 S F  *I Travis Hoffman 14 7/19/1998 ALL-STARS CASL 98
5 33.27 S F  *1 Ross Spangler 18 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
6 33.31 S F *I Alexander Landis 17 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
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Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
7 34.84 S F *1 Ryan Taylor 13 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
8 3529 S F  *I Stephen Forbes 18 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
9 36.53 S F Tyler Staub 17 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
10 36.58 S F  *1 Benjamin Spangler 15 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
1 36.67 S F  *I Erik Deller 17 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
12 36.81 S F  *1 Jacob Spangler 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
13 38.26 S F *I Jacob Kaufman 15 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
14 38.31 S F Brogan Myers 13 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
15 38.62 S F  *1 Austin Spangler 15 7/24/2016 2016 CASL All-Stars Championships
16 38.88 S F *1 Jud Pequignot 15 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
17 39.46 S F *1 Drew MacDonald 13 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
18 39.72 S F *1 Jensen Glatfelter 13 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
19 39.89 S F  *1 Troy Hoffman 13 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
20 40.02 S F *1 Cameron Aspey 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
21 40.14 S F Owen Kline 14 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
22 4041 S F *I Brandon Cesky 17 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
23 40.82 S F *I Dan Buchanan 15 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
24 40.88 S F Evan Lamison 14 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
25 40.98 S F  *I Matthew Ibarra 15 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
26 4118 S F *1 Casey Buchanan 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
27 4141 S F  *1 Dakota Taylor 16 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
28 4143 S F *1 Luther Rinehart 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
29 42.87 S F *1 Steven Glatfelter 17 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
30 4297 S F *I Corey Wendt 12 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
31 43.63 S F *1 Jackson Miller 12 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
32 43.70 S F Ethan Downey 13 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
33 4443 S F *1 Eddie Cervantes 13 7/24/2005 CASL All-Stars 2005
34 4481 S F  *1 Kyle Lanphier 12 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
35 4483 S F  *I Dylan Jacobson 14 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
36 4515 S F *I Tobias Kwasnjuk 13 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
37 45.46 S F *I Adam Pletz 13 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
38 4587 S F *I David Foery 13 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
39 46.10 S F *I Shawn Vincent 15 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
40 47.86 S F *1 Richard Janosky 12 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
41 48.05 S F  *1 Tyke McDaniel 15 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
42 49.39 S F  *1 Luke Brown 13 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
43 50.51 S F  *1 Michael Dove 1 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
44 50.60 S F Elliot Kline 1 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
45 51.23 S F Kingston Gallagher 12 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
46 51.28 S F *I Coty Turner 1 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
47 51.31 S F  *1 LeviAlthouse 13 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
48 5144 S F  *I Hunter Link 10 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
49 52.21 S F  *I Abe Evans 11 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
50* 53.14 S F Kevin Vu 11 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
50* 53.14 S F Owen Downey 12 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
Boys Senior 25 FI
1 18.92 S F  *1I Alec Peckmann 8 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
2 19.08 S F *1 Richard Janosky 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
3 20.41 S F  *1 Erik Peckmann 8 7/23/2005 CASL AAA Divisional 2005
4 2121 S F *I Tayvon Thomas 8 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
5 2143 S F Kevin Vu 8 7/30/2016 2016 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
6 21.78 S F  *I Hunter Warren 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
7 2250 S F *I Jamison Dove 8 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
8 2342 S F *1 Chase Crosley 8 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
9 2357 S F *I Keagan McKee 8 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
10 2442 S F Tyler Staub 8 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
11 2460 S F *1I Michael Hetrick 7 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
12 2465 S F  *1 Christopher Urrunaga 8 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
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13 2491 S F  *I Erik Deller 8 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
14 25.01 S F *1 Richard Bass Jr 8 6/16/2007 CASL Indian Creek 2007
15 26.02 S F  *1 Christopher Brandstedter 8 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
16 26.30 S F *1 David Foery 8 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
17 26.74 S F *I Jesse Morrow 8 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
18 2753 S F *I Jaydon Vu 8 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
19 27.74 S F Elliot Kline 7 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
20 28.43 S F  *1 Zachary Gilbert 8 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
21 28.44 S F  *1 Darren Yeager 8 6/30/2007 CASL Cumberland Valley 2007
22 2852 S F *I Kaeden McKee 8 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
23 3165 S F  *1 Eric Naylor 8 7/24/1999 B DIVISIONAL CASL 99
24 32.36 S F *I Karl Mallorey 8 6/15/2002 CASL Camp Hill 2002
25 33.85 S F *1 Kieran McKee 8 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
26 3482 S F Finn Hoffman 8 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
27 35.38 S F *1 Jakub Becker 8 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
28 3549 S F *I Dylan Clabaugh 8 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
29 3792 S F  *I Joseph Wisenall 8 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
30 38.65 S F *I Jacob Stern 7 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
31 38.96 S F *I Alex Armstead 7 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
32 39.57 S F *I Christopher Woods 7 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
33 39.90 S F  *I Kyle Heckert 6 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
Boys Senior 50 FI
1 26.61 S F *1 Casey Marshall 16 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
2 26.89 S F Austin Smith 17 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
3 2795 S F  *I Andrew Woods 18 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
4 2812 S F *1 Richard Janosky 18 7/26/2008 CASL Mid Cap Championships 2009
5 28.77 S F *I Ryan Taylor 18 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
6 28.81 S F *I Kieran McKee 18 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
7 28.99 S F *I Karl Mallorey 17 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
8 29.15 S F  *I David Boyer 16 7/19/1998 ALL-STARS CASL 98
9 29.56 S F  *I Ross Spangler 18 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
10 30.52 S F Mason Hockenberry 14 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
11 30.87 S F *1 Jackson Miller 15 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
12 31.07 S F  *I Troy Hoffman 15 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
13 31.31 S F *I Jaxson Burrage 15 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
14 31.36 S F *1 Stephen Cashman 15 6/24/2006 CASL Mechanicsburg 2006
15 31.63 S F  *1 Tobias Kwasnjuk 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
16 3249 S F *I Jakub Becker 16 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
17 32.58 S F *1I Cameron Aspey 15 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
18* 3259 S F  *I Eric Naylor 13 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
18* 3259 S F  *I Hunter Link 14 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
20 32.68 S F  *I Daniel Bollinger 16 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
21 32.72 S F Kevin Vu 13 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
22 32.80 S F *I Justin Adams 18 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
23 3295 S F *1 Eddie Cervantes 15 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
24 33.01 S F *1 Chris Bartkowski 16 7/22/2000 CASL C Divisional 2000
25 33.28 S F  *1 Benjamin Spangler 15 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
26 33.62 S F *I DeVaughn Clauser 16 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
27 33.77 S F * Jaydon Vu 14 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
28 34.16 S F *1 Cory Dillinger 13 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
29 3422 S F  *I Scott Tilley 15 7/19/2008 CASL AAA Divisional 2008
30 34.28 S F *I Stephen Forbes 16 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
31 3498 S F  *I Aidan Connolly 13 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
32 3520 S F Brogan Myers 13 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
33 3547 S F  *I Jacob Spangler 13 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
34 3548 S F  *I Dan Buchanan 14 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
35 35.66 S F *I Jeremy Naylor 13 7/13/2002 CASL Carlisle 2002
36 3590 S F *I James Garcia 16 7/24/2004 CASL B Diivisional 2004
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37 35.98 S F  *1 Matthew Ibarra 15 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
38 36.29 S F Ethan Downey 1 6/24/2017 CASLACWS 2017
39 36.78 S F *1 Scott Becker 14 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
40 36.81 S F *1 SiBarnes 12 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
41 3751 S F  *I Brody Black 12 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
42 37.83 S F  *I Drew MacDonald 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
43 38.17 S F *I Steven Glatfelter 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
44 38.20 S F  *I Tyke McDaniel 16 6/30/2012 CASL Indian Creek 2012
45 3848 S F  *I Nevin Stevens 12 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
46 39.41 S F  *1 David Foery 13 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
47 39.93 S F  *1 Erik Peckmann 11 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
48 39.96 S F *1 Keagan McKee 12 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
49 4210 S F *1 Jud Pequignot 12 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
50 4292 S F *1 Joseph Kepple 15 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
Boys Senior 100 IM
1 1:03.39 S F *1 Josiah Kline 18 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
2 1:03.74 S F *1 Casey Marshall 16 7/26/2014 CASL Mid-Cap Championships 2014
3 1:04.12 S F Tanner Glatfelter 18 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
4 1:04.66 S F *I Jackson Miller 16 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
5 1:05.63 S F  *I Adam Spangler 17 7/23/2000 CASL All Stars 2000
6 1:06.93 S F *I Andrew Woods 17 7/20/2008 CASL All-Star Championships 2008
7 1:07.15 S F *1 Richard Janosky 17 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
8 1:0717 S F Austin Smith 14 7/28/2018 2018 Mid-Cap Championship Meet
9 1:07.74 S F *1 Ross Spangler 18 6/26/2004 CASL Cumberland Valley 2004
10 1:09.31 S F *1 Karl Mallorey 18 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
11 1:09.32 S F Ethan Downey 15 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
12 1:09.78 S F *1 Travis Hoffman 17 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
13 1:09.99 S F  *1 Erik Deller 17 7/22/2007 CASL All-Star Championships 2007
14 1:10.43 S F *I Alexander Landis 17 7/2/2019 2019 Gary Shank Invitational
15 1:12.21 S F *1 Stephen Forbes 18 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
16 1:12.80 S F *I Benjamin Spangler 15 7/21/2012 CASL AAA Divisional 2012
17 1:13.01 S F  *I Eric Naylor 13 7/17/2004 CASL Camp Hill 2004
18 1:13.21 S F *1 Jeremy Naylor 16 7/16/2005 CASL Aquatic Club of West Shore 2005
19 1:13.52 S F *1 Ryan Taylor 16 7/6/2002 CASL Gettysburg 2002
20 1:13.61 S F *1 Jensen Glatfelter 13 7/21/2019 2019 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
21 1:14.01 S F *1 Jacob Spangler 15 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014
22 1:14.75 S F Brogan Myers 13 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
23 1:15.32 S F  *1 Hunter Link 14 7/24/2011 CASL All-Star Meet 2011
24 1:15.63 S F *I Kieran McKee 18 6/22/2019 CASL Cumberland Valley 2019
25 1:16.53 S F *1 Jaxson Burrage 13 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
26 1:16.69 S F *1I Cameron Aspey 15 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
27 1:17.40 S F *I Dan Buchanan 15 7/20/2002 CASL B Divisional 2002
28 1:17.61 S F  *1 Daniel Bollinger 16 7/23/2011 CASL AAAA Divisional 2011
29 1:18.20 S F  *I Dylan Jacobson 17 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
30 1:18.57 S F *1 Eddie Cervantes 15 7/21/2007 CASL AAA Divisional 2007
31 1:18.58 S F  *I Jud Pequignot 15 6/24/2017 CASL ACWS 2017
32 1:18.82 S F * Jaydon Vu 14 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
33 1:19.37 S F *1 Troy Hoffman 15 7/21/2001 CASL B Divisional 2001
34 1:20.05 S F Evan Lamison 14 6/26/2021 DAAC @ Hampden Aquatic Club
35 1:20.71 S F Kevin Vu 13 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
36 1:21.91 S F  *1 Scott Tilley 15 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008
37 1:22.54 S F Tyler Staub 14 7/21/2018 2018 AAAA Divisional Championships
38 1:22.87 S F *I Jacob Kaufman 15 7/24/2010 CASL AAA Divisional 2010
39 1:23.26 S F *1 Drew MacDonald 13 7/19/2014 CASL AAAA Divisional 2014
40 1:24.22 S F  *I Tyke McDaniel 16 7/14/2012 CASLSpring Grove 2012
41 1:26.31 S F  *I Dakota Taylor 16 6/6/2009 CASL Cumberland Valley 2009
42 1:27.58 S F *1 Liam Hoffman 12 7/22/2018 2018 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
43 1:27.711 S F *1 Cory Dillinger 13 6/14/2008 CASL Hampden 2008



Licensed To: DOVER AREA AQUATIC CLUB

Dover Area Aquatic Club
"Committed To Excellence"

HY-TEK's TEAM MANAGER 8.0 7/25/2021 Page 9

Number of Top Times: 50 Show Short Course Only

Individual Top Times

Time P/FIS Name AgelYr
44 1:28.44 S F *I David Foery 13 7/18/2009 CASL AAA Divisional 2009
45 1:30.05 S F *I Casey Buchanan 14 7/18/1998 DIVISIONALS CASL 98
46 1:30.28 S F *I Steven Glatfelter 15 7/23/2016 CASL AAAA Divisional 2016
47 1:30.92 S F Kingston Gallagher 12 7/25/2021 2021 CASL Gary Shank All-Stars Champ
48 1:31.36 S F *I SiBarnes 12 7/20/2014 CASL All-Star Meet 2014
49 1:31.84 S F  *I Erik Peckmann 1 6/21/2008 CASL Mechanicsburg 2008
50 1:31.85 S F  *I Noah Mumma 13 7/12/2014 CASL Carlisle 2014



